DRONE DELIVERY CANADA CORP.

DRONE DELIVERY CANADA CORP.
ISIN: CA26210W6053

Overview

2024/07/19 18:31:18

Price
0.13 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-5.93% (-0.01)

ISIN CA26210W6053
Symbol FLT
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1340 USD
0.1340 USD
0.13 USD
0.1382 USD
0.131975 USD
300

39.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA26210W6053&ID_NOTATION=61536744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33c255bbc0e8697f78d46ee7ad3a6deddc2eb8c139ded819ba59af34018d6db2&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=49fcafe185af657d4&time=1721573205&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27ad8c485b4e4b331fe89900443f86788aa98a60d65cda36a4b9ae4f20f9c3d0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d227982bf64c495dd&time=1721573205&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52e20c47f445412bc0ebf9efd0d8f85626408f34a3d8bcd7209aff11c7bcb6d4&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9836c9b47c9b0ca57&time=1721573205&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=daf3bec414093818f8ab93735b8e5c25274fb7ec5e0652d6ef9230267320ed50&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7a5f3b5c5b6e97693&time=1721573205&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b6b97647a0a5d45c7cce067d333b3581f2dc08fdb64abb6c1bbf735265dd93e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=075eac9000ecef13d&time=1721573205&tool=RSC

DRONE DELIVERY CANADA CORP.

Details

2024/07/19 18:31:18

Price
0.13 USD

Difference © -593%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA26210W6053
Symbol FLT
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 28 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1340 USD
High 0.1340 USD
Low 0.13 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.1382 USD
VWAP 0.131975 USD
Volume (pcs) 300
Trading volume 39.59
Number of trades 2
Last size 150
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -51.95% -52.64% -86.33%
Perf (abs.) -0.14 -0.14 -0.82
Beta 0.28 0.16 0.90
Volatility 92.84 100.11 78.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.1254 EUR
19

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 18:56 0.185 CAD

Exchange 19

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:55 0.1218 EUR
19

Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 0.1242 EUR
19

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 15:51 0.1138 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.14 USD (14,354
0.14 USD (41,987
0.16 USD (26,621
0.18 USD (38,190
0.30 USD (2024/01/19
0.11 USD (2024/01/05
0.30 USD (2024/01/19
0.11 USD (2023/12/21

Number of
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=61536744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184626251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206159034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206159034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384248979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384248975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384248978

DRONE DELIVERY CANADA CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/07/ 18:31 0.13USD  0.00
19

2024/07/ 08:12 0.114 EUR 0.00
19

2024/07/ 20:22 0.1252 EUR 0.00
19

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384248973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384248972

DRONE DELIVERY CANADA CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
DRONE DELIVERY CANADA CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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